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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 18 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
16.11.2019 - 9:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.36 502
2. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.81 478
3. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.86 475
4. Wawrzyniak Kajetan 05 KS Górnik Radlin 28.26 455
5. Chmielniak Michał 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 28.97 423
6. Loter Bartosz 05 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 29.11 417
7. Zięba Ksawery 05 MOSM Tychy 29.14 415
8. Szymczak Tadeusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 29.60 396
9. Duda Kacper 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 29.76 390

10. Kościelski Rafał 05 UKS Salmo Żory 30.31 369
11. Klóska Maciej 05 KS Górnik Radlin 30.44 364
12. Nowak Aleksander 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.49 362
13. Wójcik Jakub 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.06 343
14. Kańtoch Bartosz 05 UKS Salmo Żory 31.07 343
15. Kołodziejczyk Maciej 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.18 339
16. Męcner Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.43 331
17. Żak Wiktor 05 UKS Salmo Żory 33.46 274
18. Salata Bartosz 05 MOSM Tychy 33.95 262
19. Mielczarek Mateusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 34.22 256
20. Nowak Maksymilian 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 34.51 250
21. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 34.86 242
22. Świtała Artur 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.06 186
23. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.81 163

15 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 25.98 586
2. Kwiecień Paweł 04 AZS AWF Katowice 26.60 546
3. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.77 536
4. Paszek Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.80 534
5. Kołder Paweł 04 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 27.52 493
6. Czerczak Dawid 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.90 473
7. Śliwka Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 28.13 462
8. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 28.18 459
9. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 29.20 413

10. Krawczyk Jakub 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu29.43 403
11. Koziołek Kewin 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 30.02 380
12. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 30.16 375
13. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 30.27 370
14. Górniak Kamil 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 30.41 365
15. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 30.42 365
16. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.68 356
17. Durło Tymoteusz 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 30.73 354
18. Kapitan Kacper 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.42 331
19. Wołowicz Filip 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.66 324
20. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 33.18 281
21. Popanda Szymon 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 34.97 240
22. Witko Jakub 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 36.30 215
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat

1. Tokarski Adam 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.87 594
2. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 26.01 584
3. Dudys Dominik 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.02 584
4. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 26.37 561
5. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.68 541
6. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 26.91 528
7. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.00 522
8. Kajzer Oliwier 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.15 514
9. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.26 507

10. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.54 492
11. Komorowski Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.55 492
12. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 27.65 486
13. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 28.09 464
14. Wróbel Igor 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.24 456
15. Adamski Jakub 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu28.32 452
16. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 28.60 439

Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.60 439
18. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 29.87 386
19. Giel Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.04 379

Open

1. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 25.07 653
2. Dziedzic Dawid 99 AZS AWF Katowice 25.21 642
3. Popiela Karol 00 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 25.40 627
4. Przybyła Kacper 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.43 625
5. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 25.74 603
6. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 25.82 597
7. Tokarski Adam 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.87 594
8. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 25.98 586
9. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 26.01 584

10. Sordyl Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 26.02 584
Dudys Dominik 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.02 584

12. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 26.25 568
13. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 26.30 565
14. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 26.37 561
15. Nowotny Dawid 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.40 559
16. Kwiecień Paweł 04 AZS AWF Katowice 26.60 546
17. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.68 541
18. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.77 536
19. Paszek Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.80 534
20. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 26.91 528
21. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.00 522
22. Kajzer Oliwier 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.15 514
23. Moryl Wojciech 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.22 510
24. Zapert Korneliusz 00 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 27.23 509
25. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.26 507
26. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.36 502
27. Kołder Paweł 04 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 27.52 493
28. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.54 492
29. Komorowski Kacper 03 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 27.55 492
30. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 27.65 486
31. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.81 478
32. Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.85 476
33. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.86 475
34. Czerczak Dawid 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.90 473
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

35. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 28.09 464
36. Śliwka Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 28.13 462
37. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 28.18 459
38. Wróbel Igor 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.24 456
39. Wawrzyniak Kajetan 05 KS Górnik Radlin 28.26 455
40. Adamski Jakub 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu28.32 452
41. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 28.46 446
42. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 28.60 439

Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.60 439
44. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu28.69 435
45. Chmielniak Michał 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 28.97 423
46. Loter Bartosz 05 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 29.11 417
47. Zięba Ksawery 05 MOSM Tychy 29.14 415
48. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 29.20 413
49. Krawczyk Jakub 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu29.43 403
50. Szymczak Tadeusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 29.60 396
51. Duda Kacper 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 29.76 390
52. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 29.87 386
53. Koziołek Kewin 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 30.02 380
54. Giel Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.04 379
55. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 30.16 375
56. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 30.27 370
57. Kościelski Rafał 05 UKS Salmo Żory 30.31 369
58. Górniak Kamil 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 30.41 365
59. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 30.42 365
60. Klóska Maciej 05 KS Górnik Radlin 30.44 364
61. Nowak Aleksander 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.49 362
62. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.68 356
63. Durło Tymoteusz 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 30.73 354
64. Wójcik Jakub 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.06 343
65. Kańtoch Bartosz 05 UKS Salmo Żory 31.07 343
66. Kołodziejczyk Maciej 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.18 339
67. Kapitan Kacper 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.42 331
68. Męcner Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.43 331
69. Wołowicz Filip 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.66 324
70. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 33.18 281
71. Żak Wiktor 05 UKS Salmo Żory 33.46 274
72. Salata Bartosz 05 MOSM Tychy 33.95 262
73. Mielczarek Mateusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 34.22 256
74. Nowak Maksymilian 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 34.51 250
75. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 34.86 242
76. Popanda Szymon 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 34.97 240
77. Witko Jakub 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 36.30 215
78. Świtała Artur 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.06 186
79. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.81 163


